MPN: PET12041R

Power Cord Denmark Type K - C13, Tm

This Danish (Type H) Power cord enables you to connect a monitor, PC or a

projector to a power source.

® Can only be used in Denmark

Specifications

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Power

Product dimensions

Vendor information

Cable length

Cable type

Conductor material
Connector 1

Connector 1 form factor
Connector 1 gender
Connector 2

Connector 2 form factor
Connector 2 gender
Core size

Jacket material
Product colour

RoHS compliance

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified

Width Verified

Input current
Input voltage

Maximum current
Net Weight (Product, kg)

Brand Name

Warranty

Tm

HO5-VV-F3G

Copper

Danish Power Type K
Straight

Male

C13 coupler

Straight

Female

0.75 mm?

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)

Black

Yes

16cm
0.146 kg
39cm
272 cm

T10A
250V
10 A

0.08 kg

MicroConnect

25 Year(s)

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity




Other products in this series

0.5
1.0
1.8
3.0
5.0
10.0

PE120405R
PE12041R
PET20418R
PE120430R
PE120450R
PE1204100R

I\/]

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity



