

MPN: PE12041R Power Cord Denmark Type K - C13, 1m

This Danish (Type H) Power cord enables you to connect a monitor, PC or a projector to a power source.

• Can only be used in Denmark



Specifications

Features	Cable length	1 m
	Cable type	H05-VV-F3G
	Conductor material	Copper
	Connector 1	Danish Power Type K
	Connector 1 form factor	Straight
	Connector 1 gender	Male
	Connector 2	C13 coupler
	Connector 2 form factor	Straight
	Connector 2 gender	Female
	Core size	0.75 mm ²
	Jacket material	Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
	Product colour	Black
	RoHS compliance	Yes
Package dimensions (verified)	Depth Verified	16 cm
	Gross Weight Verified	0.146 kg
	Height Verified	3.9 cm
	Width Verified	27.2 cm
Power	Input current	10 A
	Input voltage	250 V
	Maximum current	10 A
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.08 kg
Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroConnect
	Warranty	25 Year(s)



Other products in this series

Cable length	
0.5	PE120405R
1.0	PE12041R
1.8	PE120418R
3.0	PE120430R
5.0	PE120450R
10.0	PE1204100R